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TW
IN VILLA SERIES

Homesites are approximately 43.5' wide by 110' deep.

M
ODEL 

PRICE 

TOTAL SQ. FT.

LIVING AREA

Augustus –
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, kitchen nook, living/dining area, den, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage

45110A

$169,900

2,181

1,548

Alexander –
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, kitchen nook, dining area, den, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage

46073A 

$187,900 

2,347 

1,709

REGAL SERIES

Homesites are approximately 60’ wide by 110’ deep, and each home plan offers three elevations.

M
ODEL 

PRICE 

TOTAL SQ. FT.

LIVING AREA

Stetson
–

2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, dining area, den, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage

45091A* 

$191,300

45091B 

$191,900 

2,384 

1,604

45091C 

$193,000

Sheridan
–

3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, kitchen nook, dining area, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage

45092A 

$199,400

45092B* 

$199,900 

2,519 

1,723

45092C 

$200,900

Shenandoah
–

2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, den, kitchen nook, dining area, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage

47139A 

$212,400

47139B 

$212,900 

2,928 

1,902

47139C* 

$214,000

PINNACLE SERIES

Homesites are approximately 75’ wide by 110’ deep, and each home plan offers three elevations.

M
ODEL 

PRICE 

TOTAL SQ. FT.

LIVING AREA

Hanover –
3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, kitchen nook, dining area, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage with golf cart storage

20434A* 

$229,900

20434B 

$230,500 

2,997 

1,950

20434C 

$231,500

Johnstown
–

3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, kitchen nook, dining area, den, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage with golf cart storage

20435A 

$239,900

20435B* 

$240,900 

3,240 

2,117

20435C 

$241,900

Kingston
–

3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, family room, living room, kitchen nook, dining area, screened lanai, utility room, 2-car garage with golf cart storage

20436A 

$260,500

20436B 

$261,000 

3,330 

2,419

20436C* 

$262,700

P R I C E  L I S T

Del Webb is a brand of Pulte Homes, Inc. Pulte Homes Ocala, 6320 SW 89th Ct. Rd., Ocala, FL 34481.At least one resident must be 55 years of

age or better, no one under 18, and additional restrictions apply. Some residents may be younger. Community association and additional fees for

golf required. The developer may change community and neighborhood layout, home designs, materials, features and methods of construction at

any time without notice.All square footages are approximate. Prices shown are base prices for a standard home site and do not include options or lot premiums. Prices,

promotions and incentives are subject to change at any time without prior notice. Seller makes no representations as to future value of homes or lots and expressly

reserves the right to decrease or increase prices. Certain other restrictions apply, and complete details are available. Not an offer to CA, CT, NJ, or NY residents.Warning:

the CA Department of Real Estate has not inspected, examined or qualified communities outside of CA. Void where prohibited.©
2008 Pulte Homes Corporation. 2/01/08

* Denotes elevation demonstrated in model park.

Prices subject to change.
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W
elcome to Ocala…

winner of the presti-

gious “All American City”
title and rated

one of the five “Best Places to Live Today”

by Money Magazine. *

From Key W
est to Jacksonville, from Tampa

to Daytona, our central location provides

quick access to all the most exciting desti-

nations in the fascinating state of Florida.

The possibilities are simply endless. W
ith

Orlando and Tampa International Airports

nearby, plus major roadways fanning out to

all parts of the state, friends and family are

never far away from Stone Creek’s ideal

location.Del W
ebb’s Stone Creek is located within a

large,
master-planned development in

Ocala, Florida, the “Horse Capital of the

W
orld.”

Among its many inspiring fea-

tures, Central Florida is best known for its

rolling hills, lush countryside, and pristine

lakes and springs.

The countryside surrounding Ocala is rich in

splendid horse farms and stately oak wood-

lands. Numerous crystal lakes and streams

offer some of the best freshwater bass fishing

anywhere.
Silver Springs,

Florida’s oldest 

natural attraction, is just a few miles east 

of downtown Ocala. This pristine 300-

acre oasis offers jungle cruises,

hikes and jeep safaris to enjoy

the lush vegetation and exotic

animals. Silver Springs is also a

center for first-class entertain-

ment, attracting nationally acclaimed

performers who headline the city’s

cultural arts events. For nature

enthusiasts, our beautiful region is

rich with fascinating birds and

plant life. Ocala National Forest, the

world’s largest sand-pine forest, is ideal

for camping and hiking. With the Atlantic

Ocean barely 85 miles to the east and the Gulf

of Mexico some 58 miles to the west, some of

Florida’s finest beaches are within easy reach.
*Money Magazine 1996
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Fore Ranch: 866-PULTEFL (866-785-8335)

Monday-Saturday, 10am-6pm 

Sunday, noon-6pm

Stone Creek: 800-830-8112

Monday-Saturday, 9am-6pm     

Sunday, 10am-5pm

P U LT E
M

ORTGAGE

If you would like to experience our commitment to the greater Ocala area for yourself, please

call for more information:Del Webb is a brand of Pulte Homes, Inc. Pulte Homes Ocala, 6320 SW
 89th Ct. Rd., Ocala, FL 34481. At least one resident must be 55 years of age or bet-

ter, no one under 18, and additional restrictions apply. Some residents may be younger. Community association and additional fees for golf required.The devel-

oper may change community and neighborhood layout, home designs, materials, features and methods of construction at any time without notice. All square

footages are approximate. Prices shown are base prices for a standard home site and do not include options or lot premiums. Prices, promotions and incen-

tives are subject to change at any time without prior notice. Seller makes no representations as to future value of homes or lots and expressly reserves the right

to decrease or increase prices. Certain other restrictions apply, and complete details are available. Not an offer to CA, CT, NJ, or NY residents.Warning: the CA

Department of Real Estate has not inspected, examined or qualified communities outside of CA. Void where prohibited.©
2008 Pulte Homes Corporation. 2/08

6320 SW
 89TH CT. RD., OCALA, FL 34481 • DELW

EBB.COM/STONECREEK

PULTE M
ORTGAGE, LLC

We understand that many of our homebuyers plan to pay for their home in full, rather than obtain-

ing a mortgage. However, for our customers that seek financing, we are committed to providing

you with the specific mortgage program, a competitive interest rate, and the personalized service

that best meets your individual needs. As a customer at Del Webb, you are able to take advantage

of a number of mortgage programs and incentives only offered by Pulte Mortgage.

Pulte Mortgage LLC has been helping homebuyers turn their dreams of owning a home into reali-

ty for over 33 years. In fact, since 1972 Pulte Mortgage has helped over 327,000 buyers achieve

their dream of homeownership. Pulte Mortgage LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Pulte Homes,

Inc., a NYSE-traded, publicly held, Fortune 200 Company with over 55 years of financial stability.

08-OCA-0132 SC Inside signature  2/1/08  3:53 PM  Page 1
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O c a l a  F l O r i d a

800-830-8112
6320 SW 89th ct. rd., Ocala, Fl 34481
delWebb.cOm/StOnecreek

del Webb is a brand of Pulte homes, inc. Pulte homes Ocala, 6320 SW 89th ct. rd., Ocala, Fl 34481. at least one resident must be 55 years of age or better, no one under 18, and additional restrictions apply. Some residents may be younger. 
community association and additional fees for golf required. the developer may change community and neighborhood layout, home designs, materials, features and methods of construction at any time without notice. all square footages 
are approximate. Prices shown are base prices for a standard home site and do not include options or lot premiums. Prices, promotions and incentives are subject to change at any time without prior notice. Seller makes no representations 
as to future value of homes or lots and expressly reserves the right to decrease or increase prices. certain other restrictions apply, and complete details are available. not an offer to ca, ct, nJ, or nY residents. Warning: the ca department 
of real estate has not inspected, examined or qualified communities outside of ca.  Void where prohibited. ©2008 Pulte homes corporation. reV 2/08



Pulte Homes
Newspaper Ad
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Pulte Homes
Magazine Ad
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Comerica
Magazine/Newspaper Ad
QuarkXpress/Photoshop



Oakwood Hospital
Direct Mail Campaign

QuarkXpress/Photoshop



Splash Magazine
Magazine Spread

InDesign/Photoshop



Sweet Mama’s Bakery
Logo

Illustrator



Blyth HomeScents International
Catalogs

QuarkXpress/Photoshop



Blyth HomeScents International
Gift Set Packaging

QuarkXpress/Illustrator



Blyth HomeScents International
Product Label/Packaging

QuarkXpress/Photoshop/Illustrator



Blyth HomeScents International
Packaging
Illustrator



Blyth HomeScents International
Product Label/Packaging

QuarkXpress



Bridal Registry
Web Design Concept

Photoshop



Aimee Beem
758 East Michigan Street, Unit 206

Orlando, FL 32806
239.297.9907  |  aimeebeem@yahoo.com

My Objective

• To work in an environment that is creative, challenging and high energy;

• To be able to use my technical and creative experiences to the fullest of my 
   abilities...and then learn more;

• To work hard and enjoy what I am doing

My Career

• Received a Bachelor of Fine Arts in Graphic Design from the
   University of Michigan in Ann Arbor

• Intensive web design training with Lynda Weinman at on-site at Lynda.com
   in Ojai, California

• Researched, proposed and set up new agency project management system
   (Creative Manager Pro) for Pulte Homes in-house advertising agency

• Experienced 10 years of solid print production and print design experience
   at multiple firms

• Experienced 2 years as a marketing coordinator and assistant media buyer
   at an in-house creative agency

• Very comfortable in a variety of fast-paced environments

• Extremely organized, very detail oriented and can always make a tight deadline
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